
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 WUNE‐TV Repack Transition 90.8 wks Mon 10/15/18 Fri 7/10/20

2 Roof Replacement 26 wks Mon 11/19/18 Fri 5/17/19

7 Infrastructure Implementation 24 wks Mon 10/15/18 Fri 3/29/19

16 Phase 1 Construction 18.2 wks Tue 4/2/19 Tue 8/6/19

17 Infrastructure Construction 14 wks Tue 4/2/19 Mon 7/8/19

18 Interim Antenna Installation 2 wks Wed 5/15/19 Tue 5/28/19

19 Main transmitter Installation 27 days Mon 7/1/19 Tue 8/6/19

20 Pre‐Transition Reduced Power 0 wks Wed 6/26/19 Wed 6/26/19

21 Transition Requirements 13.6 wks Fri 6/7/19 Wed 9/11/19

22 Medical & MVPD Notifications 0 wks Fri 6/7/19 Fri 6/7/19

23 FCC CP Extension Filing Deadlin0 wks Mon 6/10/19 Mon 6/10/19

24 Transition Report 0 wks Fri 6/28/19 Fri 6/28/19

25 Viewer Education 4.7 wks Tue 8/6/19 Fri 9/6/19

26 Transition Date  0 wks Fri 9/6/19 Fri 9/6/19

27 Transition Report 0 wks Wed 9/11/19 Wed 9/11/19

28 Phase 2 Construction 18.8 wks Mon 9/9/19 Thu 1/16/20

29 Main Antenna Installation 3 wks Mon 9/9/19 Fri 9/27/19

30 Axcera Transmitter Removal 5 days Mon 12/9/19 Fri 12/13/19

31 Infrastructure Construction 2 wks Mon 12/16/19 Fri 12/27/19

32 Auxiliary Transmitter Installatio14 days Mon 12/30/19 Thu 1/16/20

33 FCC CP Deadline 0 wks Fri 3/6/20 Fri 3/6/20

34 Project Completion Deadline 0 wks Fri 7/10/20 Fri 7/10/20
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